
आओ चले सफलता की ओर; एक राह कामयाबी की 



Traditional Marketing

C & F  
Agent

DISTRICT  
DISTRIBUTER

WHOLE  
SALER

RETAIL  
SHOP

Customer

Manufacturer

ADVERTISEMENT

PROD. COST Rs. 30

Buy Rs. 100

Direct Selling

Manufacturer NO MIDDLE MAN

PUBLIC PROMOTION

PROD. COST Rs. 30

Buy Rs. 100



Fulfill Your Dreams







Everyone have contact LIST of their own relatives, friends & 
neighbors. They also want to live healthy life to boost themselves

USE The 

Product

Get The 

Result

Share It

With People

Simply “USE” the products, 
Get the “Result” & “SHARE” it with people

By Doing This, You Can Get 
An Opportunity To Earn Money From 

HERBAL VISION

3. SIMPLE STEPS TO EARN MONEY 



❑अकेले मेहनत.

❑सीममय आय.

❑Active Income

❑ टीम वकक .

❑अनमलममटेड पैसा

❑ Passive Income.

❖ धन :- 5% ❖ धन :- 95%



Lkiuksa dk ?kj Lkiuksa dh dkj fons'k ;k=k,sa

csgrj LokLFkle; dh Hkjiwj vktknh

cs'kqekj :i;k

लक्ष्य आपका सहयोग हमारा 

एक इंसान के सपने क्या हैं





PROFILE
For Economic Customer 

To  Based On Develop 
The  Good Earnings 

Potential

PLAN
Weekly With Better 

Earnings

PAYOUT
Easily Reference 

create

EDUCATION  
SYSTEM

❑ Save The Time Create The Extra Effort.

❑ Eco Friendly Referral System.

❑ Referral System Maintain By S-S-S Solution Method.

❑ Individual Mirror As On LMS System.

PARAMETERS OF NETWORK MARKETING

PROMOTERS
Easily Understand To
Show The Method

PRODUCT
Easily Consume 

the  consumer for  
Reasonable price



प्रत्येक 20 वर्षों में महंगाई और आमदनी का चाटक

महंगाई
आमदनी



tu & tu rd vk;qosZn dks igqapkuk gS

vkSj lekt esa vk;qosZn

ds fo'okl

dks txkuk gS



100% BV 
DISTRIBUTION

IMMUNITY 
BOOSTER



Legal Documents



Joining Free

Minimum 500 BV 
Shopping

For ID Activation

1st Depth 5%           Rs. 250

Matching 20%       Rs. 500

Total:       Rs. 750

2500 
BV

2500 
BV

2500 
SBV

Business Plan



S.B.V

S.No. Rank S.B.V

1 Silver S.B.V 2500

2 Gold S.B.V 3000

3 Pearl S.B.V 4000

4 Emerald S.B.V 5000

5 Platinum S.B.V 6000

6 Diamond S.B.V 7000

7 Sapphire S.B.V 8000

8 Crown S.B.V 10,800



Startup Bonus – 5%

15000 BV 15000 BV



Performance Bonus – 5%

45000 BV 45000 BV



Traveling Fund – 7%

150000 BV 150000 BV



Car Fund – 7%

6 Lakh BV 6 Lakh BV



House Fund Bonus – 7%

Emerald Emerald



Tour Fund – 3%

Platinum Platinum



Turn Over Bonus – 2 %

Diamond Diamond



Get 1% Royalty

Sapphire Sapphire



HERBAL MAGIC INCOME

Level % Left BV Right BV Total BV
1 5% 2500 2500 5000
2 2% 5000 5000 10,800
3 1% 10,000 10,000 20,000
4 1% 20,000 20,000 40,000
5 1% 40,000 40,000 80,000
6 1% 80,000 80,000 1,60,000
7 1% 1,60,000 1,60,000 3,20,000
8 1% 3,20,000 3,20,000 6,40,000
9 0.75% 6,40,000 6,40,000 12,80,000
10 0.75% 12,80,000 12,80,000 25,60,000
11 0.75% 25,60,000 25,60,000 51,20,000



HERBAL MAGIC INCOME

Level % Left BV Right BV Total BV
12 0.75% 51,20,000 51,20,000 1,02,40,000
13 0.5% 1,02,40,000 1,02,40,000 2,04,80,000
14 0.5% 2,04,80,000 2,04,80,000 4,09,60,000
15 0.5% 4,09,60,000 4,09,60,000 8,19,20,000
16 0.5% 8,19,20,000 8,19,20,000 1,63,84,000
17 0.5% 1,63,84,000 1,63,84,000 3,27,68,000
18 0.5% 3,27,68,000 3,27,68,000 6,55,36,000
19 0.5% 6,55,36,000 6,55,36,000 13,10,72,000
20 0.5% 13,10,72,000 13,10,72,000 26,21,44,000

Herbal Magic Income – ₹26269050
Herbal Magic Single Leg Income – ₹13134525/-



Our Website  - www.hbmpvtltd.com !  Our E-mail – info@ hbmpvtltd.com


